2 Conder Street BURWOOD, NSW 2000
PO BOX 240, BURWOOD, NSW 1805
Telephone: 9911 9911 Email:

council@burwood.nsw.gov.au

Bookings: burwood.bookable.net.au

BURWOOD PARK COMMUNITY CENTRE & PAVILION / 25-26

COMMERCIAL & PRIVATE HIRE - Category 1
Monday — Friday Minimum 1 Hour $58 Per Hour
Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hour $70 Per Hou

NOT FOR PROFIT ORGANISATION - Category 2

Monday — Friday Minimum 1 Hour $28 Per Hour
Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hour $34 Per Hour
BURWOOD BASED COMMUNITY, SENIOR GROUPS - Category 3

Monday — Friday Minimum 1 Hour $16 Per Hour
Saturday & Sunday Minimum 2 Hour $18 Per Hour

FUNCTION HIRE

Hourly Rate including preparation time Minimum 4 Hours  $130 Per Hour
Function Cleaning Fee $70.00
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